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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1540
5077

W83690
250 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Rear window Wiper mechanism 

BMW 520D TOURING N47-D20C MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

24.280
A

2121
5077

W18147
150 SEK

Nissan Micra -98
Rear window Wiper mechanism 

NISSAN MICRA 1.3L,5D BENSIN , 4CY, 7 MANUELL 5-VXL
SWMP

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

10.088
A

5056
5077

W16513
175 SEK

Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -99
Rear window Wiper mechanism 

VOLVO L+V70,5D,2.4 BENSIN ,4CY,250 AUTOMAT MED TIL
BOSCH

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

38.354
A


